
Coaches:

Doug LaValley, Head Coach
Chris Yager

 Guilderland High School
(B) V Baseball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 2, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Albany High School 11:00

AM
1:00
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts NL

Apr 9, 2024 Tue Regular
Season Shaker High School 4:15

PM
6:00
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Averill Park High School 4:15

PM
6:15
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts L

Apr 15, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Ballston Spa High
School

4:15
PM

6:30
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts NL

Apr 19, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Troy 4:15

PM
6:15
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts L

Apr 20, 2024 Sat Regular
Season LaSalle Institute 12:00

PM
2:00
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts NL

Apr 25, 2024 Thu Regular
Season Albany Academies 4:15

PM
6:30
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts NL

CANCELLED Apr
29, 2024 Mon Regular

Season

Schenectady High
School (Varsity
Baseball)

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts L

May 1, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

Shenendehowa High
School

4:15
PM

6:15
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts L

May 8, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Columbia High School 4:15

PM
6:15
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts L

May 10, 2024 Fri Regular
Season Colonie High School 7:00

PM
9:15
PM

Dutchmen Field -
Baseball @ Keenholts L
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